TO:

ALL GENERAL MANAGERS, GENERAL SALES MANAGERS, PROGRAM DIRECTORS, PROMOTION
MANAGERS, AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS DIRECTORS

NETWORK PRIMETIME/SPORTS/LATE-NIGHT PSA “1ST” QUARTER 2008 REPORT

BELOW IS THE LIST OF PSAS THAT AIRED IN 1st QTR 2008:

FROM: RUTH LEVENSON FBC
LOUISE CARTER FBC
DATE: APRIL 2, 2008
RE:
DATE PROGRAM
1/04/08 HOUSE FRI 9P
1/07/08 BCS CHAMP  MON 7:30P
1/08/08 BONES TUES 8P
1/09/08 BACKTOYOU  WED 8P
1/08/08 BACK TO YOU WED 8:30P
1/10/08 SMARTER THAN THU 8P
1/11/08 BONES FRI 8P
1/12/08 COPS SAT 8P
1/12/08 AMW SAT 9P
1/12/08  AMW SAT 9P
1/13/08 AMERICAN DAD SUN 7P
1/13/08 AMERICN DAD SUN 7:30P
1/14/08 PRISON BREAK MON 8P
1/15/08 AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
1/15/08 AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
1/16/08 AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P
1/17/08 SMARTER THAN THU 8P
1/18/08 BONES FRI 8P
1/19/08 AMW SAT 9P
1/21/08 SARAH CONNR  MON 9P
1/22/08 HOUSE TUE 9P
1/23/08 AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P

TIME
9:58:17P
7:41:05P

8:08:58P

8:06:30P
8:38:29P
8:51:29P

8:05:54P

8:02:17P
9:11:11P

9:58:17P

7:08:22P
7:39:19P
8:54:18P
9:38:01P
9:46:31P
8:36:09P
8:14:20P
8:59:23P
9:57:36P
Ss21P
9:58:38P

8:55:25P

1SCl
PSA 30HOUOMAR
HFHI 0802

CNMM 62301

XNPW 270720
PSA 25BTYKELSEY
CHALKBOARD30

CNMM 74301

ANPW 270720
ANPW 270720

CNMM 71301

FZAA 0499

FKFF 6121

PSA 20SCCVCHIP
PSA 30PAUSEQSR
PSA 20AYSJEFF
YDZF 7263

PSA 20AYSJEFF
PSA 25BONEMILYD
030GD18NAB11107
YDZF 7263

PSA 30HOUOMAR

YDZF 7253

PSA DESCRIPTION

MENTORING/OMAR EPPS
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF DRUGS"

NFL/ UNITED WAY/MIKE MCKENZIE
MENTORING/ KELSEY GRAMMAR
AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL

AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF SLASHER"

NFL/ UNITED WAY/MIKE MCKENZIE
NFL/ UNITED WAY/MIKE MCKENZIE

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF PRISON GANG"

FOUNDATION FOR A BETTER LIFE

KAISER FOUNDATION/ “PATTERN"

LENGTH
:30
:30

:30

20
25
:30
:30

20
:20

:30

1:30

:30

SCC TERMINATOR PARENTAL COTNROL :20

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
MENTORING/ JEFF FOXWORTHY
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG "COCOON"
MENTORING/ JEFF FOXWORTHY
MENTORING/ EMILY

DIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CAMP
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “"COCOON"
MENTORING/ OMAR EPPS

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “FIRE"

:30
20
:30
:20
25
:30
:30
:30

230



DATE

1/24/08
1/25/08

1/26/08
1/27/08

1/29/08
1/30/08
1/31/08
2/01/08
20/2/08
2/03/08
2/03/08
2/04/08
2/05/08
2/06/08
2/07/08
2/08/08
2/10/08
2/10/08
2/10/08
2/11/08
2/12/08
2/13/08
2/14/08
2/15/08

2/16/08

2/17/08
2/18/08
2/19/08

2/20/08

PROGRAM

SMARTER THAN THU 8P
BONES FRI 8P
COPS SAT 8P
FAMILY GUY SUN 9P
AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P

SMARTER THAN THUR 8P
BONES FRI 8P
COPS SAT 8P
SPR BWL PRGM SUN 12P
SUPER BOWL SUN 6:30P
PRISON BREAK MON 8P
AMERICAN IDOL  TUE 8P
AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P
FORGET LYRICS THU 9P
BONES FRI 8P
PRO BOWL SUN 4:30P
SMARTER THAN  SUN7P
FAMILY GUY  SUN 9:30P
PRISON BREAK MON 8P
AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P
NAACP AWARDS THU 8P
HOUSE FRI 8P

COPS SAT 8P

AMERICN DAD SUN 9:30P
PRISON BREAK MON 8P
AMERICAN IBOL TUE 8P

AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P

TIME

8:56:01P
8:56:29P

8:21:48P

9:09:44P

8:53:38P
8:55:22P
8:12:05P
8:54:20P
8:22:34P
12:15:57P
7:39:46P
8:59:03P
8:52:28P
8:53:38P
9:53:55P
8:56:04P
7:36:14P
7:09:30P
9:51:03P
8:59:09P
9:52:51P
8:52:47P
8:20:23P
8:58:17P

8:22:06P

9:49:44P
8:58:16P
9:47:32P

§:45:29P

ISCI

YDZF 7193
PSA 25BONEMILYD

CNMM 71301

YDZF 7173

PSA 30HOUOMAR
YDZF 7263

PSA 20AYSJEFF
030GD18NAB11107
CNMM 71301
ANPW 3709

XNPW 171010H
PSA 20SCCVCHIP
030GD18NAB11107
KNOW 0730

YDZF 7263

FKFF 6121

XNPW 171010H
FZAA 0499
030GD18NAB11107
PSA 20SCCVCHIP
KNOW 0730

YDZF 7263

PSA 30PAUSED8R
PSA 30PAUSEOER

CNMM 71301

030GD18NAB11107
PSA 20SCCVCHIP
030GD18NAB11107

YDZF 7263

8]

PSA DESCRIPTION LENGTH
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG "SENT" :30
MENTORING/ EMILY 25
AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL :30
"BOSS OF PRISON GANG"

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG :30
“HUGGING THE BLOCK"

MENTORING/ OMAR EPPS :30
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “COCOON" :30
MENTORING/ JEFF FOXWORTHY :20
DIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CAMP :30

AD COUNCIL/BOSS OF PRISON GANG :30
NFL/UNITED WAY/MIKE MCKENZIE :30
NFL/UNITED WAY/TOM BRADY 110

SCC TERMINATOR PARENTAL CONTROL :20

DIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CANP :30
IN THE KNOW: RANDY JACKSON :30
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “"COCOON" :30
KAISER FOUNDATION/ "PATTERN" :30
NFL/UNITED WAY/TOM BRADY 110
FOUNDATION FOR A BETTER LIFE 1:30
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP :30

SCC TERMINATOR PARENTAL CONTROL :20

IN THE KNOW: RANDY JACKSON :30
ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “COCOON" :30
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION :30
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION :30
AD COUCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL :30

“BOSS OF PRISON GANG"

DIGITAL TRAMSITION NAB CAMP :30
SCC TERMINATOR PARENTAL CONTROL :20
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP :30

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG "COCOON" :30



DATE

PROGRAM

2/21/08
2/22/08

2/23/08

2/24/08
2/24/08
2/24/08
2/25/08
2/26/08

2/27/08

2/28/08
2/29/08

3/01/08
3/02/08
3/02/08

3/02/08

3/03/08
3/04/08
3/05/08
3/06/08
3/07/08

3/08/08

3/09/08

3/10/08

3/11/08
3/12/08
3/12/08

3/13/08

AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
BONES FRI 8P

AMW SAT 9P

SMARTER THAN SUN 7P
SMARER THAN  SUN 7P
AMERICN DAD SUN 8:30P
MOMENT TRUTH MON 8P
AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P

AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P

FORGET LYRICS THU 9P

HOUSE FRI 9P

AMW SAT 9P
SMARTER THAN SUN 7P
SMARTER THAN SUN 7P

UNHITCHED  SUN 9:30P

SARAH CONNOR MON 8P
NEW AMSTRDM  TUE 9P
MOMENT TRUTH WED 9P
NEW AMSTRDM  THU 8P
BONES FRI 8P

AMW SAT 9P

UNHITCHED SUN 9:30P

NEW AMSTRDM MON gP

AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P
AMERICN IDOL WED 8P
HOUSE FRI gP

FORGET LYRICS THU 9P

TIME

8:11:32P
8:57:05P

9:54:51P

10:13:31P
10:40:15P
12:58:21A
8:47:53P
8:10:04P

8:11:34P

9:53:12P

9:58:16P

9:55:07P
7:11:41P
7:46:13P

10:25:32P

8:32:03P
9:43:22P
9:53:29P
9:59:12P
8:08:50P

9:54:38P

9:58:43P

9:58:22P

9:49:03P
9:54:25P
9:58:11P

9:53:34P

ISCI

PSA 30PAUSEOSR
PSA 30PAUSEQDSR

CNMM 73301

FZAA 0489
030GD18NAB11107
PSA 30PAUSEOSR
PSA 20SCCVCHIP
KNOW 0730

YDZF 6053

030GD18NAB11107

CNMM 74301

030GD18NAB1 1107
FZAA 0499
PSA 30PAUSEO8R

CNMM 73301

630613 18NAB11107
PSA 30PAUSEQSR
KNOW 0730
030GD18NAB11107
PSA 30PAUSE08R

CNMM 73301

PSA 30PAUSEOSR

CNMM 73301

VSPA022930G10
PSA 15PAUSEDS8
015GD18NAB11007

PSA 30PAUSEO8R

Ll

PSA DESCRIPTION

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF DOMINATRIX"

FOUNDATION FOR A BETTER LIFE
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

SCC TERMINATOR PARENTAL CONTROL

IN THE KNOW: RANDY JACKSON

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG
"CONVERSATION REV”

DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP

AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF SLASHER"

DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP
FOUNDATION FOR A BETTER LIFE
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
‘BOSS OF DOMINATRIX"

DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
IN THE KNOW: RANDY JACKSON
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF DOMINATRIX"

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
"BOSS OF DOMINATRIX"

MYSPACE.COM/INTERNET SAFETY
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
BDIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CAMP

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

LENGTH

:30
:30

:30

1:30

:30
:30

:30

30

:30

30

:30
1:30
230

:30

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

:30

30

:30
15
15

:30



DATE

PROGRAM

3/14/08
3/14/08

3/15/08

3/16/08

3/16/08
3/17/08
3/18/08

3/18/08

3/19/08
3/19/08
3/20/08
3/21/08
3/22/08
3/23/08
3/24/08

3/25/08

3/26/08
3/27/08
3/28/08

3/29/08

3/30/08

3/31/08

JEZEBEL JAMES FRIS8P

HOUSE FRI 9P
AMW SAT 9P
UNHITCHED  SUN 9:30P

UNHITCHED  SUN 9:30P
CANTEBURY'S MON 8P
AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P

AMERICAN IDOL TUE 8P

MOMENT TRUTH WED 8P
AMERICAN IDOL WED 8P

FORGET LYRICS THU 9P

HOUSE FRI 9P
AMW SAT 9P
KING OF HILL  SUN7P

NEW AMSTRDM MON 9P

TIL DEATH TUE 9:30P

AMERICAN IDOL WED 9P
FORGET LYRICS THU 8P
CANTERBURY'S FRISP

AMW SAT 9P

UNHITCHED SAT 9:30P

HOUSE MON 8P

TIME

8:19:12P
9:58:389F

9:55:39P

9:561:21P

9:58:39P
8:09:58P
9:18:27P

9:38:50P

8:42:05P
9:53:04P
9:54:03P
9:57:56P
9:54:40P
7:28:51P
9:18:42P

9:52:35P

9:53:08P
9:52:33P
9:49:53P

9:14:20P

9:53:52P

8:58:56P

ISCI

VSPA022930G10
015GD18NAB11007
CNMM 73301

VSEPA022930G10

015GD18NAB11007
PSA 30PAUSEOBR
VSPA022930G10

CNMM 61151

CNGB 63301

YDZF 5203

YDZF 7253

FKFF 6121
030GD18NAB11107
CHALKBOARD30
030GD18NAB11107
CNBB 71301

KNOW 0730
FKFFPADDLES30R
PSA 30PAUSEDSR

CNMM 71301

FKFFPADDLES30R

CNMM 62301

*ONDCP STANDS FOR "OFFICE OF NATIONAL DRUG COUNCIL POLICY"
**PDFA STANDS FOR “PARTNERSHIP FOR A DRUG-FREE AMERICA"

PSA DESCRIPTION

MYSPACE.COM/INTERNET SAFETY
DIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CAMP

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF DOMINATRIX"

MYSPACE.COM/INTERNET SAFETY

DIGITAL TV TRANSITION NAB CAMP
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
MYSPACE.COM/INTERNET SAFETY

AD COUNCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF BAD GUYS”

AD COUNCIL/GLOBAL WARMING “TICK"

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “TRANSFORMATION"

ONDCP/ANTI-DRUG “FIRE"

KAISER FOUNDATION “PATTERN"
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP
AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
DIGITAL TRANSITION NAB CAMP

BIG BROTHER/BIG SISTER
CHESS-AIKMAN"

IN THE KNOW
KAISER FOUNDATION/"PADDLES"
KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION

AD COUCIL/PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF PRISON GANG"

KAISER FOUNDATION/"PADDLES"

AD COUNCIL/ PARENTAL CONTROL
“BOSS OF DRUGS"

SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT LOUISE CARTER AT
(310) 369 - 1329.

LENGTH

:30
15

:30

:30

15
:30
30
15

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
30
:30

:30

:30
:30
:30

:30

30



